Finals Women’s 2019

Beam

R. Bib

1 0124
p 0138
3 0114
4 0130
5 0115
6 0143
7 0119
8 0127

Name

KOVACS Zsofia

KAESLIN llaria

HUSSEIN Farah

BERAR lulia

SALEM Farah

UCTAS SANLI Goksu

HAUTALA Ada

TRONRUD Maria

NOC

HUN

Sul

EGY

ROU

EGY

TUR

FIN

NOR

Flag

iTEH=HEH

5,60

4,90

4,80

5,20

4,70

4,80

4,90

3,90

7,600

8,250

7,800

7,050

7,450

6,900

6,800

6,800

Pen.

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Score

13,200

13,150

12,600

12,250

12,150

11,700

11,700

10,700

Comp

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Total

13,200

13,150

12,600

12,250

12,150

11,700

11,700

10,700



