Finals Women's 2019 Beam

R.	Bib	Name	NOC	Flag	D	E	Pen.	Score
1	0124	KOVACS Zsofia	HUN		5,60	7,600	0,00	13,200
2	0138	KAESLIN Ilaria	SUI	*	4,90	8,250	0,00	13,150
3	0114	HUSSEIN Farah	EGY		4,80	7,800	0,00	12,600
4	0130	BERAR Iulia	ROU		5,20	7,050	0,00	12,250
5	0115	SALEM Farah	EGY		4,70	7,450	0,00	12,150
6	0143	UCTAS SANLI Goksu	TUR	C*	4,80	6,900	0,00	11,700
7	0119	HAUTALA Ada	FIN		4,90	6,800	0,00	11,700
8	0127	TRONRUD Maria	NOR		3,90	6,800	0,00	10,700

C	Comp	Total
C),000	13,200
0),000	13,150
0),000	12,600
0),000	12,250
0),000	12,150
0),000	11,700
0),000	11,700
C),000	10,700